TOLL RATE SCHEDULE - Class 5 Trucks
[E-Z = E-ZPass] PEAK HOURS: Mon-Fri - 7:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. & 4:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.; All Day Sat & Sun; (based on time of entry)

Entry] 1 2 3 4 5 6 6A 7 7A 8 8A 9 10 11 12 13 | 13A 14 | 14A | 14B | 14C | 15E [15W |15X | 16E | 16W | 17 18E | 18W |
Cash 3.80| 8.05)10.65[13.40] 21.65 16.70] 18.65] 20.60] 22.70| 24.95] 26.2529.55 | 32.35| 35.5535.55 | 40.40 |47.60 | 49.05] 49.75 | 43.45 | 45.45] 47.60| 49.05| 49.05 49.75149.75
1 E-ZPass 3.45| 7.25| 9.70|12.25[19.80 15.30| 17.05| 18.75[ 20.65| 22.80| 24.00[27.00 | 29.45| 32.4532.45 | 37.05|43.45 | 44.75| 45.45|39.65 | 41.55|43.40| 44.75| 44.75 45.45145.45
E-ZPass Off-Peak 3.25| 6.90| 9.20|11.65| 18.80 14.55] 16.20| 17.80] 19.60| 21.65] 22.8025.65 | 28.00| 30.8530.85 | 35.20|41.30 | 42.50| 43.20 | 37.65 | 39.45| 41.25| 42.50| 42.50 43.20 |143.20
Cash 3.80 3.80| 6.90f 9.85]17.60 12.85| 14.25] 16.70| 18.80] 20.60] 22.70|25.70 | 28.45} 31.65)31.65 | 36.65 [43.45 | 45.05] 46.5039.95 | 41.85]43.70] 45.05] 45.05| 49.75149.75
2 E-ZPass 3.45 3.45| 6.20| 9.05|16.00 11.80] 12.95| 15.30] 17.20| 18.75] 20.6523.50 | 26.00f 29.00]29.00 | 33.45|39.65 | 41.15]| 42.40/36.40 | 38.10] 39.85[41.15] 41.15 45.45 |45.45
E-ZPass Off-Peak 3.25 3.25| 5.90| 8.60]15.20 11.20] 12.30] 14.55| 16.35[ 17.80] 19.6022.35| 24.70| 27.55|27.55 | 31.8037.65 | 39.10| 40.30|34.60 | 36.20 37.85|39.10| 39.10, 43.20 |143.20
Cash 8.05| 3.80 2.75| 6.10]13.40 8.65| 10.40| 12.85| 15.00] 16.70] 18.80|21.65 | 24.95| 27.30]27.30 | 32.7539.95 | 41.25| 42.75]35.80 | 38.00 39.70{41.25| 41.25 46.30 ]46.30|
3 E-ZPass 7.25| 3.45 2.60| 5.60]12.25 8.05| 9.55| 11.80f 13.85] 15.30|17.20|19.80 | 22.80f 24.95]24.95 | 30.0036.40 | 37.70| 39.00|32.75] 34.75| 36.35(37.70| 37.70 42.25142.25
E-ZPass Off-Peak 6.90f 3.25 2.45| 5.30]11.65 7.65| 9.05| 11.20f 13.15] 14.55|16.35|18.80 | 21.65) 23.70]23.70 | 28.50 | 34.60 | 35.80{37.05]31.10 | 33.00| 34.55]35.80 35.80 40.1540.15
Cash 10.65| 6.90| 2.75 2.75[10.65 6.10| 7.20| 9.85| 12.00| 13.40|15.6018.80 | 21.65| 24.95]24.95 | 29.75|36.65 | 38.25| 39.95|32.75 | 34.75| 36.70| 38.25| 38.25 42.90 |142.90
4 E-ZPass 9.70| 6.20| 2.60 2.60[ 9.70 5.60| 6.45| 9.05|11.00]12.25|14.25|17.20 19.80| 22.80]22.80 | 27.25|33.45 | 34.90| 36.40|30.00 | 31.65 33.50 | 34.90 | 34.90 39.15139.15
E-ZPass Off-Peak 9.20| 5.90| 2.45 2.45| 9.20 5.30| 6.10| 8.60f 10.45| 11.65|13.55|16.35| 18.80| 21.65]21.65|25.90|31.80 | 33.15| 34.60|28.50 | 30.05| 31.8033.15| 33.15 37.20137.20
Cash 13.40] 9.85| 6.10| 2.75 8.05 2.75| 4.35| 6.90] 8.65]|10.65|12.85|15.60| 18.80f 21.65]21.65]27.10|33.65 | 35.55| 36.65]29.75] 31.90 33.95|35.55| 35.55 40.15]40.15
5 E-ZPass 12.25] 9.05| 5.60| 2.60 7.25 2.60| 4.05| 6.20] 8.05| 9.70/11.80|14.25| 17.20| 19.80]19.80|24.70|30.75 | 32.45| 33.45|27.25]29.20| 31.00| 32.45| 32.45 36.70136.70
E-ZPass Off-Peak 11.65| 8.60| 5.30| 2.45 6.90 2.45| 3.85| 5.90] 7.65| 9.20/11.20|13.55| 16.35| 18.80]18.80 | 23.45]29.20 | 30.85| 31.80]25.90 | 27.75] 29.45|30.85| 30.85 34.85 |34.85
Cash 21.65|17.60)13.40] 10.65]| 8.05 6.35] 8.05] 10.40] 12.30f 14.25]16.50|19.20 | 22.20f 25.15]25.15 | 30.05 | 36.95 | 38.85] 40.15]33.45| 35.55] 37.40 38.85]| 38.85 43.45 |43.45
6 E-ZPass 19.80(16.00|12.25| 9.70| 7.25 5.80| 7.25| 9.55|11.25]|12.95|15.00|17.45| 20.25| 23.05]23.05 | 27.55|33.75 | 35.55| 36.70 | 30.50 | 32.45| 34.20 | 35.55| 35.55 39.65 39.65
E-ZPass Off-Peak 18.80]115.20[11.65| 9.20| 6.90 5.50| 6.90| 9.05|10.70] 12.30|14.25|16.60 | 19.25| 21.90]21.90 | 26.15]32.05 | 33.75| 34.85|28.95] 30.85| 32.50 33.75| 33.75 37.65|37.65
Cash 5.45
B6A |E-ZPass 4.90
E-ZPass Off-Peak 4.65
Cash 16.70112.85| 8.65| 6.10f 2.75| 6.35 2.75| 3.80] 6.10| 8.05| 9.85[12.85| 15.60| 18.80|18.80 | 23.85|30.60 | 32.35]33.65]27.1029.20| 30.85]32.35| 32.35 36.95 |36.95
7 E-ZPass 15.30(11.80| 8.05| 5.60| 2.60| 5.80 2.60 3.45 5.60| 7.25| 9.05|11.80| 14.25|17.20]|17.20|21.75(27.90 | 29.45]|30.75|24.70 | 26.70] 28.15[29.45| 29.45 33.75|33.75
E-ZPass Off-Peak 14.55[11.20| 7.65| 5.30| 2.45| 5.50 2.45| 3.25| 5.30| 6.90| 8.60|11.20| 13.55| 16.35]|16.3520.65|26.50 | 28.00{ 29.20]23.45 | 25.35| 26.75|28.00| 28.00 32.05(32.05
Cash 18.65|14.25|10.40| 7.20| 4.35| 8.05 2.75 2.45| 4.90| 6.35| 8.40]10.95| 14.25|16.9016.90 | 22.70]29.55 | 30.60] 32.35]25.70 | 27.30] 29.20 | 30.60 | 30.60| 35.80(35.80
7A |E-ZPass 17.05112.95| 9.55| 6.45| 4.05| 7.25 2.60 2.20] 4.50| 5.80| 7.75] 9.95| 12.95|15.55|15.55 | 20.65]27.00 | 27.90] 29.45|23.50 | 24.95] 26.7027.90| 27.90| 32.75132.75
E-ZPass Off-Peak 16.20|12.30| 9.05| 6.10| 3.85| 6.90 2.45] 2.10] 4.30| 5.50| 7.35| 9.45| 12.30] 14.75|14.75|19.6025.65 | 26.50| 28.00 | 22.35 ] 23.70| 25.35|26.50 | 26.50 31.10|31.10
Cash 20.60|16.70/12.85| 9.85] 6.90]10.40 3.80| 2.45] 2.45| 3.80] 6.10| 8.65| 12.00| 15.00|15.00 | 19.90|27.10 | 28.45[29.75]23.05|25.15| 27.00| 28.45| 28.45 33.45133.45
8 E-ZPass 18.75115.30/11.80| 9.05| 6.20]| 9.55 3.45| 2.20| 2.20| 3.45| 5.60| 8.05| 11.00| 13.85|13.8518.30|24.70 | 26.00{ 27.25]20.90 | 23.05 | 24.65|26.00 | 26.00 30.5030.50
E-ZPass Off-Peak 17.80]|14.55|11.20| 8.60| 5.90| 9.05 3.25 2.10 2.10| 3.25| 5.30| 7.65[ 10.45/13.15]|13.1517.40|23.45| 24.70{ 25.90|19.85| 21.90| 23.40|24.70| 24.70] 28.95]28.95
Cash 22.70[18.80(15.00] 12.00] 8.65]12.30 6.10] 4.90] 2.45| 2.45| 3.80| 6.90| 9.85[12.85[12.85]18.65]25.15] 26.25|28.15[21.10 | 23.05 24.85| 26.25| 26.25 31.65]31.65
8A |E-ZPass 20.65(17.20(13.85]| 11.00] 8.05[11.25 5.60| 4.50[ 2.20| 2.20| 3.45| 6.20| 9.05/11.80(11.80|17.0523.05| 24.00| 25.70|19.20 | 20.90 | 22.55| 24.00| 24.00 29.0029.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 19.60]16.35|13.15[ 10.45| 7.65] 10.70 5.30] 4.30] 2.10} 2.10] 3.25] 5.90| 8.60[11.20{11.20]16.20|21.90| 22.80| 24.40{18.25]19.85]21.40|22.80| 22.80| 27.55]27.55
Cash 24.95|20.60]16.70] 13.40]10.65| 14.25 8.05| 6.35| 3.80| 2.45 2.45| 4.90| 8.05|10.65[10.65]16.5023.05 | 24.95|26.00)19.20 ] 21.10| 23.35|24.95] 24.95 29.55|29.55
9 E-ZPass 22.80|18.75[15.30| 12.25] 9.70[12.95 7.25| 5.80] 3.45 2.20 2.20| 4.50| 7.25| 9.70| 9.70|15.0020.90 | 22.80| 23.65[17.45]19.20| 21.35|22.80| 22.80| 27.0027.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 21.65[17.80]14.55] 11.65] 9.20| 12.30 6.90] 5.50] 3.25| 2.10 2.10| 4.30| 6.90] 9.20f 9.20]|14.25|19.85] 21.65|22.45[16.60] 18.25] 20.30|21.65] 21.65| 25.6525.65
Cash 26.25|22.70(18.80| 15.60| 12.85| 16.50 9.85| 8.40| 6.10| 3.80| 2.45 3.50| 6.10] 8.65| 8.65|14.25|21.10| 22.70]23.85|16.90|19.20]|21.10|22.70| 22.70 27.30)27.30
10 |E-ZPass 24.00|20.65(17.20] 14.25|11.80| 15.00 9.05] 7.75| 5.60| 3.45| 2.20 3.20| 5.60] 8.05| 8.05|12.95]19.20 20.65|21.75|15.55|17.45]| 19.30| 20.65| 20.65 24.95pP 4.95
E-ZPass Off-Peak 22.80(19.60(16.35] 13.55|11.20 14.25 8.60| 7.35| 5.30| 3.25| 2.10 3.05| 5.30] 7.65| 7.65|12.30]|18.25| 19.60]|20.65|14.75|16.60|18.35/19.60| 19.60| 23.7023.70
Cash 29.55|25.70(21.65] 18.80| 15.60| 19.20 12.85/ 10.95| 8.65| 6.90| 4.90| 3.50 2.75| 6.10| 6.10/10.95|18.65| 19.35[21.10|14.25|16.50| 18.00] 19.35f 19.35 24.9524.95
11 |E-ZPass 27.00(23.50(19.80] 17.20|14.25| 17.45 11.80] 9.95| 8.05 6.20 4.50] 3.20 2.60| 5.60| 5.60| 9.95|17.05| 17.65[19.20112.95[15.00| 16.35|17.65| 17.65 22.80(22.80
E-ZPass Off-Peak 25.65(22.35(18.80| 16.35|13.55 16.60 11.20] 9.45| 7.65 5.90| 4.30| 3.05 2.45| 5.30| 5.30| 9.45|16.20| 16.75[18.25|12.30 [ 14.25| 15.55| 16.75| 16.75 21.65]21.65
Cash 32.35(28.45[24.95] 21.65|18.80| 22.20 15.60| 14.25] 12.00f 9.85| 8.05| 6.10| 2.75 2.75| 2.75| 8.40]15.45| 16.70/18.65/10.95| 13.10] 15.05|16.70| 16.70] 21.6521.65
12 |E-ZPass 29.45(26.00(22.80] 19.80|17.20| 20.25 14.25] 12.95] 11.00[ 9.05| 7.25| 5.60| 2.60 2.60| 2.60| 7.75]|14.00| 15.30|17.05| 9.95|12.00]13.85/15.30| 15.30| 19.80(19.80
E-ZPass Off-Peak 28.00|24.70|21.65] 18.80]16.35| 19.25 13.55| 12.30| 10.45| 8.60| 6.90| 5.30| 2.45 2.45| 2.45| 7.35|13.30| 14.55|16.20| 9.45[11.40]|13.15|14.55| 14.55| 18.80]18.80
Cash 35.5531.65[27.30 | 24.95] 21.65| 25.15 18.80] 16.90] 15.00[ 12.85) 10.65| 8.65| 6.10| 2.75] 2.45| 5.65|12.30| 13.40{15.45| 8.40]10.40|12.00{13.40| 13.40 18.8018.80
13 |E-ZPass 32.4529.00|24.95|22.80|19.80 | 23.05 17.20| 15.55| 13.85[ 11.80| 9.70| 8.05| 5.60| 2.60| 2.20| 5.30|11.25|12.25/14.00| 7.75| 9.55|10.95(12.25| 12.25 17.2017.20
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.8527.55]23.70 | 21.65] 18.80| 21.90 16.35) 14.75] 13.15/ 11.20f 9.20] 7.65]| 5.30| 2.45] 2.10| 5.05|10.70| 11.65{13.30| 7.35| 9.05|10.40{11.65| 11.65 16.35]16.35
Cash 35.55]31.65]27.30 | 24.95]21.65] 25.15 18.80] 16.90] 15.00] 12.85) 10.65] 8.65| 6.10| 2.75| 2.45 3.75112.30 13.40]/15.45]| 8.40/10.40]12.00/13.40] 13.40 18.80]18.80
13A |E-ZPass 32.45]29.00|24.95| 22.80] 19.80 | 23.05 17.20] 15.55] 13.85 11.80| 9.70| 8.05| 5.60| 2.60| 2.20 3.30(11.25|12.25|14.00| 7.75| 9.55[10.95|12.25| 12.25 17.2017.20
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.8527.55]23.70 | 21.65] 18.80| 21.90 16.35] 14.75] 13.15/ 11.20f 9.20| 7.65| 5.30| 2.45| 2.10 3.15[10.70| 11.65]13.30| 7.35| 9.05[10.40]|11.65] 11.65 16.35]16.35
Cash 40.40]36.65(32.75| 29.75[27.10 | 30.05 23.85(22.70| 19.90| 18.65] 16.50| 14.25[10.95| 8.40| 5.65| 3.75 6.90| 8.40| 9.85| 2.75| 4.90| 6.90| 8.40| 8.40 13.1013.10
14 |E-ZPass 37.05|33.45(30.00 | 27.25]| 24.70| 27.55 21.75(20.65| 18.30| 17.05] 15.00|12.95| 9.95| 7.75| 5.30| 3.30 6.20| 7.75| 9.05| 2.60| 4.50| 6.35| 7.75| 7.75 12.0012.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 35.20]31.8028.50 | 25.90{23.45 26.15 20.65(19.60| 17.40| 16.20] 14.25|12.30| 9.45| 7.35| 5.05| 3.15 590| 7.35| 8.60| 2.45| 4.30| 6.00| 7.35| 7.35 11.40|11.40
Cash 47.60]43.45]39.95 | 36.65| 33.65 | 36.95 30.60 29.55| 27.10] 25.15] 23.05|21.10(18.65 | 15.45|12.30|12.30 | 6.90 2.75| 4.35| 9.85|12.30{13.90|15.45| 15.45 19.90 |19.90
14A |E-ZPass 43.45]39.65(36.40 | 33.45|30.75| 33.75 27.90| 27.00| 24.70] 23.05/ 20.90|19.20|17.05| 14.00|11.25|11.25| 6.20 2.60| 4.05| 9.05|11.25(12.60|14.00| 14.00 18.30|18.30
E-ZPass Off-Peak 41.30]37.65]34.60 | 31.80{29.20 | 32.05 26.50( 25.65| 23.45( 21.90| 19.85/18.25(16.20| 13.30{ 10.70|10.70| 5.90 2.45| 3.85| 8.60]10.70[11.95|13.30| 13.30 17.40|17.40
Cash 49.0545.05(41.25 38.25] 35.55 | 38.85 32.35| 30.60| 28.45 26.25| 24.95]22.70|19.35] 16.70] 13.40{13.40| 8.40| 2.75 2.75/10.95[13.40]|15.05|16.70| 16.70 21.6521.65
14B | E-ZPass 44.75|41.15|37.70 | 34.90| 32.45| 35.55 29.45] 27.90| 26.00[ 24.00| 22.80] 20.65|17.65| 15.30{ 12.25|12.25| 7.75| 2.60 2.60| 9.95[12.25|13.85[15.30| 15.30 19.8019.80
E-ZPass Off-Peak 42.50(39.10|35.80 | 33.15|30.85| 33.75 28.00] 26.50| 24.70] 22.80| 21.65]|19.60[16.75| 14.55| 11.6511.65| 7.35| 2.45 2.45| 9.45]|11.65|13.15|14.55| 14.55 18.8018.80
Cash 49.75]46.5042.75 39.95| 36.65 | 40.15 33.65| 32.35| 29.75 28.15) 26.00] 23.85[21.10| 18.65| 15.45[15.45| 9.85| 4.35| 2.75 12.85]15.45[17.05/18.65| 18.65 23.05]23.05
14C |E-ZPass 45.45]42.40139.00 | 36.40| 33.45 36.70 30.75| 29.45| 27.25[ 25.70| 23.65|21.75(19.20| 17.05| 14.00{14.00 | 9.05| 4.05| 2.60 11.80|14.00{15.55|17.05| 17.05 20.90 |20.90
E-ZPass Off-Peak 43.20]40.30]37.05 | 34.60{ 31.80 | 34.85 29.20] 28.00] 25.90| 24.40| 22.45]20.6518.25] 16.20] 13.30{13.30 | 8.60| 3.85| 2.45 11.20]13.30{14.75|16.20| 16.20 19.85]19.85
Cash 43.45]39.95]35.80 | 32.75/29.75 33.45 27.10] 25.70] 23.05[ 21.10f 19.20]16.90|14.25] 10.95| 8.40| 8.40] 2.75| 9.85] 10.95|12.85 2.75| 4.05]| 5.65| 5.65 10.40]10.40
15E |E-ZPass 39.65 | 36.40 | 32.75 | 30.00] 27.25 | 30.50 24.70] 23.50| 20.90] 19.20| 17.45]15.55|12.95| 9.95| 7.75| 7.75| 2.60| 9.05| 9.95|11.80 2.60| 3.75| 5.30|] 5.30 9.55| 9.55
E-ZPass Off-Peak 37.6534.60(31.10 | 28.50] 25.90 | 28.95 23.45)22.35| 19.85( 18.25]| 16.60|14.75[12.30| 9.45| 7.35| 7.35| 2.45| 8.60| 9.45[11.20 2.45| 3.55| 5.05| 5.05 9.05] 9.05
Cash 45.45141.85]38.00 | 34.75/31.90 | 35.55 29.20| 27.30| 25.15| 23.05] 21.10|19.20{16.50 | 13.10| 10.40|10.40 | 4.90{12.30 | 13.40]15.45| 2.75 3.30| 3.50| 3.50 8.40| 8.40
15W | E-ZPass 41.55]38.1034.75| 31.65[29.20 | 32.45 26.70( 24.95| 23.05| 20.90| 19.20|17.45(15.00 | 12.00] 9.55| 9.55| 4.50|11.25|12.25|14.00| 2.60 3.00| 3.20| 3.20 7.75| 7.75
E-ZPass Off-Peak 39.45]36.20(33.00 | 30.05(27.75 30.85 25.35(23.70| 21.90| 19.85] 18.25|16.60(14.25| 11.40] 9.05| 9.05| 4.30(10.70|11.65|13.30| 2.45 2.80| 3.05| 3.05 7.35] 7.35
Cash 47.60]43.70]39.70 | 36.70{33.95 | 37.40 30.85( 29.20| 27.00] 24.85] 23.35|21.10{18.00 | 15.05| 12.00|12.00 | 6.90{13.90 | 15.05|17.05| 4.05| 3.30 1.60 2.80
15X |E-ZPass 43.40)39.85(36.35 | 33.50| 31.00 | 34.20 28.15(26.70| 24.65| 22.55]21.35|19.30|16.35| 13.85/ 10.95|10.95| 6.35|12.60 | 13.85|15.55| 3.75| 3.00 1.45 2.65
E-ZPass Off-Peak 41.25|37.85(34.55] 31.80] 29.45| 32.50 26.75] 25.35| 23.40[ 21.40| 20.30| 18.35[15.55| 13.15/ 10.40{10.40| 6.00/11.95] 13.15|14.75| 3.55| 2.80 1.40 2.50
Cash 49.0545.05(41.25] 38.25] 35.55 | 38.85 32.35| 30.60| 28.45| 26.25| 24.95)22.70(19.35] 16.70] 13.40(13.40| 8.40|15.45]16.70|18.65| 5.65| 3.50| 1.60
16E | E-ZPass 44.75|141.15|37.70 | 34.90| 32.45| 35.55 29.45] 27.90] 26.00] 24.00| 22.80|20.65|17.65| 15.30{ 12.25|12.25| 7.75|14.00| 15.30{17.05| 5.30| 3.20| 1.45
E-ZPass Off-Peak 42.50]39.10]35.80 | 33.15/30.85 33.75 28.00] 26.50| 24.70] 22.80| 21.65]|19.60[16.75| 14.55| 11.65(11.65| 7.35|13.30| 14.55|16.20| 5.05| 3.05| 1.40
Cash 49.05]45.05]41.25| 38.25| 35.55 38.85 32.35] 30.60| 28.45 26.25| 24.95]22.70(19.35] 16.70] 13.40{13.40 | 8.4015.45]16.70|18.65| 5.65| 3.50 4.60
16W | E-ZPass 44.75|41.15(37.70 | 34.90| 32.45| 35.55 29.45| 27.90| 26.00[ 24.00| 22.80]20.65[17.65| 15.30| 12.25(12.25| 7.75/14.00] 15.30|17.05| 5.30| 3.20 4.30
E-ZPass Off-Peak 42.50]39.1035.80 | 33.15| 30.85 ] 33.75 28.00] 26.50] 24.70| 22.80| 21.65]|19.60|16.75| 14.55| 11.65]11.65| 7.35|13.30| 14.55{16.20| 5.05| 3.05 4.10
Cash 5.60
17 |E-ZPass 5.15
E-ZPass Off-Peak 4.90
Cash 149.7549.75]46.30 | 42.901 40.15] 43.45 36.95| 35.80| 33.45| 31.65] 29.55] 27.30]24.95| 21.65)18.80/18.80 | 13.10]19.90 | 21.65/23.05[10.40| 8.40| 2.80
18E |E-ZPass 45.45145.45]42.25] 39.15/36.70 | 39.65 33.75( 32.75| 30.50] 29.00] 27.00|24.95(22.80 | 19.80| 17.20|17.20 | 12.00{18.30 | 19.80]20.90| 9.55| 7.75| 2.65
E-ZPass Off-Peak 43.20]43.20]40.15] 37.20| 34.85 37.65 32.05 31.10] 28.95] 27.55] 25.65|23.70{21.65| 18.80] 16.35]16.35|11.40{17.40 | 18.80]/19.85] 9.05| 7.35| 2.50
Cash 149.75|49.75 ] 46.30 | 42.90] 40.15 43.45 36.95( 35.80| 33.45[ 31.65] 29.55|27.30{24.95 | 21.65] 18.80]18.80 | 13.10{19.90 | 21.65]23.05]10.40 | 8.40 4.60
18W | E-ZPass 45.45145.45]42.25]39.15/36.70 | 39.65 33.75( 32.75| 30.50] 29.00] 27.00| 24.95|22.80 | 19.80] 17.20]|17.20 | 12.00 {18.30 | 19.80{20.90| 9.55| 7.75 4.30
E-ZPass Off-Peak 43.20]43.2040.15| 37.20{ 34.85 37.65 32.05( 31.10| 28.95| 27.55] 25.65|23.70|21.65 | 18.80| 16.35]|16.35|11.40|17.40| 18.80| 19.85| 9.05| 7.35 4.10




